
Class Code :

Category :

Article :

Speed :

Venue :

Fences :

Event Dates : 

Start Time :

Date :

Prizes :

1 : Two Phase

BUTHEEB SUMMER TOUR 2023 - Butheeb Equestrian Academy

4-5YH-Novice-Children (YH 4-5 Section)

274-1.5.3

350mpm

.80 - .90cm

10/06/2023 to 11/06/2023

Abu Dhabi

10/06/2023

00:00

Starter :Total Rider : 

Eliminated :

Placed:

Retired :

No Show:

6

1

0

0

1

5

H/C : 0

Withdraw : 0

150

RESULT SHEET

HORSE NAME RIDER NAME
TIME

Club PRIZE MONEYPLACE
FAULT FAULTTIME

Round 1 Round 2

1      MERCEDES (6 yrs)(N/A)  150.0053.32Sharjah Equestrian & Racing ClubAnita Annika Sande 0 38.91 0

2      COROSA Z (6 yrs)(N/A) 58.20ALDANA STABLESAbdulla Saeed Alkhateri 4 42.27 8

2      QUIBUS VAN OVERIS Z (5 yrs)(N/A) 57.57Mandara Equestrian ClubAdnan Ahmed Barnbo 4 46.48 0

4      IVAR (5 yrs)(N/A) 59.87Sharjah Equestrian & Racing ClubMegan Williams 5 52.96 0

5      RAGNAR (4 yrs)(N/A) 64.53Abu Dhabi Police CavalarySultan Mohamed Almarzooqi Aljneibi 6 47.90 4

N/S      MR OBLINSKY (5 yrs)(N/A) NSSharjah Equestrian & Racing ClubAhmad Nabil Falaknaz NS
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